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OEM Reference

BERNA 77280
CHEVROLET 96316765
CHEVROLET 96611265
DAEWOO 45200A70B00
DAEWOO 45200A78B00
DAEWOO 45200A78B01
DAEWOO 45200A79B00
DAEWOO 96316765
DAEWOO 96611265

HERO CQKD1

HERO CQsS3

HERO CQS6

SUZUKI 4520050E00
SUZUKI 4520069D00
SUZUKI 4520069DVO0
SUZUKI 4520069DV1
SUZUKI 4520078000
SUZUKI 4520078002
SUZUKI 4520084000
SUZUKI 4520084000000
SUZUKI 45200M50E00
SUZUKI 45200M79F00
SUZUKI 45200M79F10
SUZUKI 45200M79F20
SUZUKI 45200M84000
SUZUKI 45200M84022
SUZUKI P10028310
OEM Cross Reference
OCAP 0701946
VEMA 16070
LEMFORDER 1620601
LEMFORDER 1620601
LEMFORDER 1620601
LEMFORDER 1620601
FEBI BILSTEIN 17506

FEBI BILSTEIN 17506
MAPCO 19518
A.B.S. 210128
MEYLE 29160500012
MEYLE 29160500012
MEYLE 29160500012
MEYLE 29160500012
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TALOSA
CORTECO
CORTECO
KAMPOL
STELLOX
STELLOX
OCAP

SASIC

SIDEM
Schaeffler FAG
TRISCAN
TRISCAN
SWAG
RUVILLE

AYD

AD HUILE MOTEUR
AYD

BLUE PRINT
RTS

RTS

BIRTH

CTR

CTR

CTR

MOOG

MOOG

MOOG

MOOG
REDAELLI RICAMBI
FIRST LINE
OPTIMAL
TRW

TRW
MONROE
QUINTON HAZELL
555

FAI AutoParts
DELPHI
DELPHI

4602661
49399928
49399928
5401691SX
5401691SX
5401691SX
701946
7476041
77280
821028910
850069500
850069500
86942276
935318
9401691
94CH01691
94CH01691
ADG08617
AR4520050E00
AR4520050E00
BR1472
CQKD1
CQKD1
CQKD1
DETC0125
DETC0125
DETCO0125
DETC0125
DW900
FCA6028
G5649
JTC1268
JTC1268
L69500
QSJ1312S
SA7442
SS654
TC631
TC631
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